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Taizhou Ruidong Import and Export Co., Ltd

rdforklift.com

Chinese Brand Compact Montacarga Forklift 10 Ton Diesel Forklift Truck With
Japanese Engine

Basic Information

o Place of Origin: China

o Brand Name: Goodsense

o Model Number: FD100

e Minimum Order Quantity:  Negotiable

o Price: Negotiable

o Packaging Details: Bare packaging
o Delivery Time: 30-40work days
o Payment Terms: T/T
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Product Specification

o Model Number: FD100 FD120
o Rated Loading Capacity: 10 TON 12 TON
o Core Components: Gear, Pump, Engine
- o Weight (KG): 13100 Kg
§ o Fork Length: 1520mm
% o Fork Width: 175mm
°© e Overall Dimensions: 428072170*2830mm
§- « Rated Capacity: 13100kg
% o Place Of Origin: China
% o Brand Name: Goodsense
® « Name: Forklift
z: « Condition: New
& o Energy Supply: Reference Introduction
_% « Advantage: Small Vibration And Noise
% « Hiahliaht: compact montacaraa forklift.
z
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Product Description

Chinese brand compact montacarga forklift 10 ton diesel forklift truck with Japanese engine

1.Wide view mast design, ensure the driver has an excellent view, which makes loading and unloading
operations more secure and efficient;

2.Load sensing priority steering hydraulic system design, flexible steering, mast lift speed increased by 20%;

3.All accessories like engine, gear box are support by domestic and world famous brand, high quality, reliable
after-sales;

4.The overhead guard adopts the high strength steel sheet to press molding, providing more sophisticated
security for the driver, it can also prevent wind and rain.
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General

Character
istic&Dim
ension

Performa
nce

Model

Power Type

Rated Capacity

Load Centre

Lift Height

Fork Size LxWxT

Mast Tilt Angle = F/R
Fork Overhang (Wheel center to fork face)

Ground Clearance(Bottom of mast)

Overall Length to face of fork(Without
Dimension fork)
Overall Width

Mast Lowered Height

Mast Extended Height(With
backrest)

Overhead Guard Height
Turning Radius (outside)
Speed Travel (Full load)

Lifting (Full load)
Max.Gradeability

kg
mm
mm

mm

Deg
mm
mm

mm

mm
mm

mm

mm
mm
km/h
mm/s

Y%

FD100
Diesel
10000
600
3000

1520x175x
85

6°/12°
739
230
4280

2170
2830
4335

2510
3970
30
270
20

FD120
Diesel
12000
600
3000

1520x180x1
00

6°/12°
754
230
4685

2200
3080
4500

2540
4700
30
270
20




Chassis

Power&Tr
ansmissio
n

Tyre Front
Rear

Wheelbase

Self weight

Batter | Voltage/Capacity

y

Engin | Model

e
Manufacture
Rated output/r.p.m.
Rated torque/r.p.m.
No.of Cylinder
BorexStroke
Displacement
Fuel Tank Capacity

Tr.an.s Type

missio

n

Stag = FWD/RVS
e

mm 9.00-20-
14PR

mm 9.00-20-
14PR

mm 2800

kg 13100

V/Ah | (12/80) x 2

6BG1-QC02

ISUZU
kw 82.4/2000
N-m 416/1600

6

mm 105x125

cc 6494

L 135
Hydraulic
2/2

11.00-20-
16PR

9.00-20-14

3200
14500
(12/80) x 2

QSB4.5-
C130

CUMMINS
97/2200
622/1500
6

107x124
4500

150
Hydraulic
2/2

a% Taizhou Ruidong Import and Export Co., Ltd
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Room 606, East Building 3, Tengda Center, Jiaojiang District, Taizhou, Zhejiang, China




	compact montacarga forklift
	compact diesel forklift truck
	goodsense montacarga forklift

