

# TA A TABLE TO THE TABLE TO THE

## Chinese Brand Compact Montacarga Forklift 10 Ton Diesel Forklift Truck With Japanese Engine

#### **Basic Information**

Place of Origin: China
Brand Name: Goodsense
Model Number: FD100
Minimum Order Quantity: Negotiable
Price: Negotiable
Packaging Details: Bare packaging
Delivery Time: 30-40work days

Payment Terms: T/T



#### **Product Specification**

Model Number: FD100 FD120
 Rated Loading Capacity: 10 TON 12 TON
 Core Components: Gear, Pump, Engine

Weight (KG): 13100 Kg
 Fork Length: 1520mm
 Fork Width: 175mm

• Overall Dimensions: 4280\*2170\*2830mm

Rated Capacity: 13100kg
Place Of Origin: China
Brand Name: Goodsense
Name: Forklift
Condition: New

Energy Supply: Reference Introduction
 Advantage: Small Vibration And Noise
 Highlight: compact montacarga forklift.



#### More Images







#### **Product Description**

Chinese brand compact montacarga forklift 10 ton diesel forklift truck with Japanese engine

- 1. Wide view mast design, ensure the driver has an excellent view, which makes loading and unloading operations more secure and efficient;
- 2.Load sensing priority steering hydraulic system design, flexible steering, mast lift speed increased by 20%;
- 3.All accessories like engine, gear box are support by domestic and world famous brand, high quality, reliable after-sales;
- 4. The overhead guard adopts the high strength steel sheet to press molding, providing more sophisticated security for the driver, it can also prevent wind and rain.

General	Model			FD100	FD120
	Power Type			Diesel	Diesel
	Rated Capacity			10000	12000
	Load Centre			600	600
Character istic&Dim ension	Lift Height		mm	3000	3000
	Fork Size	L×W×T	mm	1520×175× 85	1520×180×1 00
	Mast Tilt Angle	F/R	Deg	6°/12°	6°/12°
	Fork Overhang (Wheel center to fork face)			739	754
	Ground Clearance(Bottom of mast)		mm	230	230
	Overall Dimension	Length to face of fork(Without fork)	mm	4280	4685
		Overall Width	mm	2170	2200
		Mast Lowered Height	mm	2830	3080
		Mast Extended Height(With backrest)	mm	4335	4500
		Overhead Guard Height	mm	2510	2540
	Turning Radius (outside)		mm	3970	4700
Performa nce	Speed	Travel (Full load)	km/h	30	30
		Lifting (Full load)	mm/s	270	270
	Max.Gradeability		%	20	20

Chassis	Tyre		Front	mm	9.00-20- 14PR	11.00-20- 16PR
			Rear	mm	9.00-20- 14PR	9.00-20-14
	Wheelbase			mm	2800	3200
	Self weight			kg	13100	14500
Power&Tr ansmissio n	Batter y	Voltage	e/Capacity	V/Ah	(12/80) x 2	(12/80) x 2
	Engin e	Model			6BG1-QC02	QSB4.5- C130
		Manufacture			ISUZU	CUMMINS
		Rated output/r.p.m.		kw	82.4/2000	97/2200
		Rated torque/r.p.m.		N⋅m	416/1600	622/1500
		No.of Cylinder			6	6
		Bore×Stroke		mm	105×125	107×124
		Displacement		cc	6494	4500
		Fuel Tank Capacity		L	135	150
	Trans missio n	Туре			Hydraulic	Hydraulic
		Stag e	FWD/RVS		2/2	2/2



### Taizhou Ruidong Import and Export Co., Ltd







Room 606, East Building 3, Tengda Center, Jiaojiang District, Taizhou, Zhejiang, China